
Contact us 

Telephone: 01758 704145 

Website: https://www.gwynedd.llyw.cymru/en/Residents/Health-and-social-

care/Carers/Shared-Lives-Scheme.aspx  

Address:       Shared Lives Scheme 

        Gwynedd Council, 

        Embankment Road, 

        Pwllheli, 

        Gwynedd, 

        LL53 5AA 

Facebook: @CysylltuBywydauGaM 

Twitter: @bywydau 

Gwynedd and        

Anglesey Shared 

Lives 

A shared life is a better life 



Who are we? 

 

We can help you find support 

and somewhere to live. 

Our Shared Lives enabler will          

welcome you to join their family life 

in their own home. 

Long term—you can choose to live 

with a Shared Lives enabler and their 

family on a long term basis.  Their 

house would become your home. 

Respite—you might stay for a    

weekend or a few days as a break 

from where you live. 

Day time support—you can go and 

just spend the day with one of our 

families 

How will we help you? 

We will help you find the right    

support with a Shared Lives         

enabler. 

We will help you meet a family and let 

you try it out so you can decide if 

Shared Lives is right for you. 

We will help you achieve your 

goals and live life to your full  

potential. 

We will visit you and your Shared 

Lives enabler to make sure you 

are ok. 

What is it like? 

We want everyone who lives in 

Shared Lives to live life how they 

want, to be as independent as    

possible and to do the things you 

want to do. 

You will have your own bedroom 

and share the rest of the home with 

the family. 

You will be able to be part of the    

community and join in activities where 

you live. 

You can make new friends and be 

supported to keep in touch with 

the people who are important to 

you. 

You can learn skills like cooking,      

cleaning, laundry and managing your 

money, which might help you to be 

more independent in the future. 


